THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6325ESA+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AVAILABLE
Functional Diagrams
Pin Configurations appear at end of data sheet.
Functional Diagrams continued at end of data sheet.
UCSP is a trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.

Pin Configuration
19-1203; Rev 1; 1/01
Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
MAX6325CPA
MAX6325CSA 0°C to +70°C
0°C to +70°C 1.0
1.0
8 Plastic DIP
8 SO
MAX6325EPA -40°C to +85°C 1.58 Plastic DIP
PART TEMP. RANGE
MAX
TEMPCO
(ppm/°C)
PIN-
PACKAGE
MAX6325ESA -40°C to +85°C 1.58 SO
MAX6325MJA -55°C to +125°C 2.58 CERDIP
Pin Configuration
19-1203; Rev 1; 1/01
Pin Configuration
MAX6325/MAX6341/MAX6350
1ppm/°C, Low-Noise, +2.5V/+4.096V/+5V
Voltage References
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS—MAX6325
(VIN = +10V, IOUT = 0mA, TA = TMIN to TMAX, unless otherwise noted. Typical values are at TA = +25°C.)
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device. These are stress ratings only, and functional
operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied. Exposure to
absolute maximum rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.